The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 785178
©2004 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation

p
lers
Ordering Information
Black Package Part
Number Example
(No Suffix)
White Package Part
Number Example
(M Suffix) Description
CNY171S CNY171SM Surface Mount Lead Bend
CNY171SD CNY171SR2M Surface Mount; Tape and reel
CNY171W CNY171TM 0.4" Lead Spacing
CNY171300 CNY171VM VDE Approved
CNY171300W CNY171TVM VDE Approved, 0.4" Lead Spacing
CNY1713S CNY171SVM VDE Approved, Surface Mount
CNY1713SD CNY171SR2VM VDE Approved, Surface Mount, Tape & Reel
Carrier Tape Specifications (Black Package, No Suffix)
4.0 ± 0.1
Ø1.55 ± 0.05
User Direction of Feed
4.0 ± 0.1
1.75 ± 0.10
7.5 ± 0.1
16.0 ± 0.3
12.0 ± 0.1
0.30 ± 0.05
13.2 ± 0.2
4.85 ± 0.20
0.1 MAX 10.30 ± 0.20
9.55 ± 0.20
Ø1.6 ± 0.1
Carrier Tape Specifications (White Package, M Suffix)
4.0 ± 0.1
Ø1.5 MIN
User Direction of Feed
2.0 ± 0.05
1.75 ± 0.10
11.5 ± 1.0
24.0 ± 0.3
12.0 ± 0.1
0.30 ± 0.05
21.0 ± 0.1
4.5 ± 0.20
0.1 MAX 10.1 ± 0.20
9.1 ± 0.20
Ø1.5 ± 0.1/-0
13 www.fairchildsemi.com
CNY17X, CNY17FX, MOC810X  Rev. 1.0.5
C
N
Y
17X